Sr.No. | Vendor Name | Invoice No. | Invoice Date Amount Remark
1 HR98K6309 60445004 | 25-05-2024 2000 Yuka San Car
2 HR98K6309 62110677 11-05-2024 500 Yuka San Car
3 HR98K6309 55908658 20-07-2023 2000 Yuka San Car
Total 4500
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ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

NOTICE BRANCH DELHI

Department . Traffic ' District
. Challan Number * 60445004 Case Number
" CNR Number DLVC02-03488195-2024 : Vehicle Number

Driving License No. !

Challan Date | 25-05-2024 15:43:20

Offender’'s Name KRISUMI CORPORATION
PRIVATE LTD

Circle Name VASANT VIHAR

Offence Description

112 - LEAVING VEHICLE IN DANGEROUS
POSITION: IMPROPER PARKING

Sum Of Received Rs. 2000

Virtual Court No.

Challan Receipt Date

Intimation Date

Payment Status

Acts and Sections

Motor Vehicle Act,1988 - 1

Motor Vehicle Act, 1988

ERE
[Elme
- SOUTH EAST DELHI
"TC/3488195/2024
 HR98K6309

38-NANDINI GARG,Virtual Court Judge
(Notice Branch)

| 24 -03-2025
11-05-2024 11:54:00

SUCCESS (Payment is subject to
realization of the amount)

Section: 122-LEAVING VEHICLE IN DANGEROUS POSITION:
IMPROPER PARKING Punishable Under:

Motor Vehicle Act,1988

Section:177-GENERAL PROVISION FOR PUNISHMENT OF
OFFENCES : IMPROPER PARKING

. Date and Time of Payment of fine 2025-03-24 16:54:08.951539

Reporting officer
Direction to release Impounded document
Note taken on RC or DL

Case Closed Yes

Fine
2000
Transaction Id 9884911705915
Accepted breach
No
No

Generated automatically without human intervention, Hence no physical signature necessary.

Note : Acknowledgement is subject to realization of the amount.




OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF POLICE: TRAFFIC (HQ): NEW DELHI
NOTICE UNDER SECTION 209 r/w 183 OF MOTOR VEHICLE ACT, 1988

TO

KRISUMI CORPORATION PRIVATE LTD

3RD FLOOR CENTRAL PLAZA MALL, DLF GOLF COURSE ROAD, Notice No. 60445004 /NB(T), Dt. 28/05/2024
SECTOR-53, Gurgaon-122001,

Decar Sir/Madam

As per record of the Transport Department vehicle No. HR98K6309 stands registered in your name. As per our Camera captured violation record, the above
mentioned vehicle has been found being driven at an excessive speed in contravention of the prescribed speed limits on 25-05-2024 at NH48 - MAHIPALPUR
BYEPASS FROM RAJOKRI TO DHAULA KUAN at 15:43 Hrs which is a violation of section 183 of Motor Vehicle Act [988. The question of prosecuting him
is taken into consideration.

You are therefore intimated through this notice to pay the compounding amount for this traffic violation as proposed in this notice on weblink
https://traffic.delhipolice.gov.in within 60 days from the date of issuc of this notice.

Non-compliance of this notice may resull in forwarding Lhe challan to the Court for prosccution agalnst you as per law.

URaEH faHRT & ReplS & IR 167 VAT [IRISK6309, 3TUS ATH TR Usiipd &1 AR HFR & Jeaiu & RS & HTUR, STUad a6 i 25-05-
2024 B} NH48 - MAHIPALPUR BYEPASS FROM RAJOKRI TO DHAULA KUAN, THY 15:43 9t Feffa 7fd Der @ srcafies TRy & Tt aran mar 2,
Sfds Hex aTg AT 1988 B URT 183 BT Jeauq §1 I W SMRieH o™ &) SR a7t 21

THIAY 3Uh! 38 AW & AW I 39 e Seared & T FUrefEn I &1 4T w3 & Ry gfid fbar o 2, 91 6 39 A & o 89 3
@ 9 60 3 & TR 3T weblink hitps://traffic.delhipolice.gov.in HHGTET TR BT YA P G g

39 A I UTe = B TR 3TUF RS HIH & 98 YHSHT Tal & [T 31eTerd &) e 0¥ H3-1 U §aha 2

Section : 112/183 MV ACT I/C NOTICE BRANCH
DESCRIPTION : OVER SPEED (LIGHT MOTOR VEHICLE) FOR DCP/T(VIP),DELHI TRAFFIC POLICE
COMP. AMT. : 2000 HEADQUARTERS,DEVPRAKASH SHASTRI MARG

TODAPUR NEW DELHI-110012
Note: - The Violator has been warned through a signage at the place of incident as per Scction 209(a) MLV. Act, 1988

e ;- ITEHI Bell BT URT 209(a) HIeR a6 R, 1988 F Siefa T=e  GRI 9T e W Aaa & 7|



ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
NOTICE BRANCH DELHI

Department Traffic . District

i Challan Number 62110677 Case Number
CNR Number * DLVC02-00326010-2025 i Vehicle Number
Driving License No. Virtual Court No.
Challan Date 11-05-2024 11:54:00 Challan Receipt Date
Offender’s Name KRISUMI CORPORATION Intimatlon Date

PRIVATE LTD

Circle Name LAJPAT NAGAR Payment Status
Offence Description Acts and Sections
112 - LEAVING VEHICLE IN DANGEROUS Motor Vehicle Act,1988 - 1

POSITION: IMPROPER PARKING
Motor Vehicle Act,1988

EzE
Ol
' SOUTH EAST DELHI
TC/326010/2025
; HR98K6309

' 38-NANDINI GARG,Virtual Court Judge

| (Notice Branch)
24 -03-2025
11-05-2024 11:54:00

SUCCESS (Payment is subject to
realization of the amount)

Fine

500

Section: 122-LEAVING VEHICLE IN DANGEROUS POSITION:
{ IMPROPER PARKING Punishable Under:

Motor Vehicle Act,1988

Section:177-GENERAL PROVISION FOR PUNISHMENT OF

. OFFENCES : IMPROPER PARKING

Sum Of Received Rs. 500

Date and Time of Payment of fine i 2025-03-24 16:54:08.951539
Reporting officer

Direction to release Impounded document

Note taken on RC or DL

Case Closed Yes

Transaction Id 7254046559419
Accepted breach

No

No

Generated automatically without human intervention, Hence no physical signature necessary.

Note : Acknowledgement is subject to realization of the amount.



OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF POLICE: TRAFFIC (HQ): NEW DELHI
NOTICE UNDER SECTION 133 OF MOTOR VEHICLE ACT, 1988

TO

KRISUMI CORPORATION PRIVATE LTD

3RD FLOOR CENTRAL PLAZA MALL, DLF GOLF COURSE ROAD, Notice No. 62110677 /NB(T), Dt. 23/09/2024
SECTOR-53, Gurgaon-122001,

Dear Sir/Madam

As per records of the Transport Department vehicle No, ITR98IK6309 stands registered in your name and in compliance of section 209 Motot Vehicles Act, 1988
you are informed that the driver of aforesaid vehicle has committed an offence under MV Act,1988/MV(D)Regulation,2017/DMVR 1993/CMVR 1989 on 11-05-
2024 at nizamuddin dargah at 11:54 Hrs. and the question of prosecuting him is being taken into consideration.

By virtuc of powers conferred u/s 133 MV Act, 198¥, this noticc is being 1ssued to you with the dircction to turnish information regarding the name, address,
driving licence number and mobile number of the person who was driving the vehicle registered in your name, when the below mentioned offence is alleged to have
been committed, within 60 days from the date of issuc of this notice.

Non-compliance of this notice may result in forwarding the challan to the Court for prosecution against your as per law, with the addition of section 133/187 MV
Act 1988, which provides punishment with imprisonment for a term which may extend to 6 months or with fine which may extend to Rs. 5000 or with both.

You may fumnish the necessary detail on website at weblink https://traffic.delhipolice.gov.in . If you wish to compound the traffic offence, you may remit the
below mentioned compounding amount on weblink https://traffic.delhipolice.gov.in . In case any person furnishes any false information which he/she knows or
has reason to believe it to be false, shall be punished under section 212 of the Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita, 2023 with simple imprisonment for a term which may
extend to six months, or with fine which may extend five thousand rupees, or with both.

UREE fauTT & RelS & SFTaR TSt TSI HR9BK6309, TS 1T W Usiighd § SR 4T 209 Hiex areT 3T, 1988 F U & 3us) qid far
ST & & IIRie a18 & araw gRI AR arg ifAfam, 1988 / dt (& fRFTEE, 2017 / DMVR 1993 / CMVR 1989 ¥ 3/ 11-05-2024 B nizamuddin
dargah 11:54 Hrs. 557 3R {351 € 3fR 30 e sfiaiem fa=mada 21

T 133 HieX are fUFTH, 1988 & Siafd waw Aidadl & EY MU g5 ey SR fpar o 351 €, 6 31y, 918+ =Tae &1 W, UaT, Hiad e d
TR AR FR & IR H AR € | U U8 THER) 39 e F O’ #33 #1 ]I & 60 AT & sicx S @ | 967 o & gR1 53 T Sl
TITATd & i & IeeteH & SURTY T faaRor i e T g |

39 Y &Y SfEHAA R AAH T SHfaRa URT 133/187 ISR aTe SRR & idia 310 fAog SIET driare! g KN 99 ¥ R sred ¥
H F1e U 51 9 G 3, s IRUITeE Y oY SRIaY Rt @iy o w9 9 8t gadt 8, a1 gafr 9 ¥ 5000 99 &1 8 9FT 8,
YA P U S aFa € |

Y IIAIEC & qdfeid https://traffic.delhipolice.gov.in TR ARG {401 URIT I Al HECEL aﬁﬁ? SRTY @ R B URET TR €, o U
FETIE hetpsi/itrattic.delhipotice.govin TF 1 &1 7T HUrdfEn T &Y 1) Gaba €1 O @18 ff 1< TTerd SI®RY Uk ST 8, o 98 safda s &
T D o T P 98 PR T, 9 I8 HRAH 1 W, 2023 F 47 212 F ofavia e feur o, 5 s o8 wie 9o & R e SR 8
HeaT 8, a1 AT % 5000 9T ST 3wy g |

Section : 122/177 MV ACT I/C NOTICE BRANCH
DESCRIPTION : IMPROPER PARKING FOR DCP/T(VIP),DELHI TRAFFIC POLICE
COMP. AMT. : 500 HEADQUARTERS,DEVPRAKASH SHASTRI MARG

TODAPUR NEW DELHI-110012



ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EEE
NOTICE BRANCH DELHI [

Department * Traffic | District SOUTH EAST DELHI

Challan Numhber | 55008658 ! Case Number TC/4080654/2023

CNR Number + DLVC02-04080655-2023 Vehicle Number HR9BK6309

Driving License No. 1 Virtual Court No. 38-NANDINI GARG,Virtual Court Judge

(Notice Branch)
20-07-2023 23:54:49

Challan Date i Challan Receipt Date 24 -03-2025
Offender's Name KRISUMI CORPORATION Intimation Date 1 20-07-2023 23:54:49
PRIVATE LTD
Circle Name MEHRAULI Payment Status SUCCESS (Payment is subject to
realization of the amount)
Offence Description Acts and Sections Fine
112 - LEAVING VEHICLE IN DANGEROUS Motor Vehicle Act,1988 - 1 2000

POSITION: IMPROPER PARKING

Motor Vehicle Act, 1988

Section: 122-LEAVING VEHICLE IN DANGEROUS POSITION:
IMPROPER PARKING Punishable Under:

Motor Vehicle Act,1988

Section:177-GENERAL PROVISION FOR PUNISHMENT OF
OFFENCES : IMPROPER PARKING

Sum Of Received Rs. 2000
Date and Time of Payment of fine 2025-03-24 16:54:08.951539 Transaction Id 10325224756819
Reporting officer | Accepted breach
. Direction to release Impounded document i No
MNote taken on RC or DL No
Case Closed Yes

Generated automatically without human intervention, Hence no physical signature necessary.

Note : Acknowledgement is subject to realization of the amount.




OFFICE OF TIIE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF POLICE: TRAFFIC (HQ): NEW DELHI
NOTICE UNDER SECTION 209 r/w 183 OF MOTOR VEHICLE ACT, 1988

TO '
KRISUMI CORPORATION PRIVATE LTD
3RD FLOOR CENTRAL PLAZA MALL, DLF GOLF COURSE ROAD, Notice No. 55908658 /NB(T), Dt. 21/07/2023

SECTOR-53, Gurgaon-122001,

Dear Sir/Madam

As per record of the Transport Depariment vehicle No. HR98K6309 stands registered in your name. As per our Camera captured violation record, the above
mentioned vehicle has been found being driven at an excessive speed in contravention of the prescribed speed limits on 20-07-2023 at MG ROAD NR METRO
PILLAR NO 18 SULTANPUR METRO STATION TO GHITORNI METRO STATION at 23:54 Hrs which is a violation of section 183 of Motor Vehicle Act
1988. The question of prosecuting him is taken into consideration.

You are therefore intimated Unuvugh (his nolice W pay (he cuupvunding amount r this waflic violdlion as proposed in thls notlee on weblink
https://traffic.delhipolice.gov.in within 60 days from thc date of issuc of this notice.

Non-compliancc of this noticc may result in forwarding the challan to the Court for prosccution against you as per law.

URag faum & Rl & ITHR 167 HBI HRISK6309, 3HTTF TH R Uolidd ¥ TAR S & Ieeie & Ropie b SFER, ST a6 aiig 20-07-
2023 a’ﬁ MG ROAD NR METRO PILLAR NO 18 SULTANPUR METRO STATION TO GHITORNI METRO STATION, IHY 23:54 aﬁ ﬁﬂfﬁa Tlﬁf
G & sreafires T 2 T uran T §, S Hiex dre ifAfaw 1988 B URT 183 BT IiuA €1 99 W IRRIH T &) Srfardt e 21

SUIOY 30! 39 Afey & HIwH T 39 ¢bd Seigd & RIT HURTET AR &1 Y- S $ R gfra fear s 8, S i 39 ARe & o 91 9
TG @ 60 3T & HIaR 3T weblink hetps://traffic.delhipolice.gov.in SIS A BT YT X T 8]

T A BT U T X W P A ST & d6d THHT I b o8 SHTard &) I 9 1 U bl 2|

Section : 112/183 MV ACT I/C NOTICE BRANCH
DESCRIPTION : OVER SPEED (LIGHT MOTOR VEHICLE) FOR DCP/T(VIP),DELHI TRAFFIC POLICE
COMP. AMT. : 2000 HEADQUARTERS,DEVPRAKASH SHASTRI MARG

TODAPUR NEW DELHI-110012
Note: - The Violator has been warned through a signage at the place of incident as per Scction 209(a) M.V. Act, 1988

Ve ;- ITHUA ! B YRT 209(a) H1ex TTe ARRTH, 1988 S 3ichia W & gRT v Rid W @) & |



